
S. NO. STATUS APPLICANT ID DOM. PG DONE RESULT STATUS ELIBL. % COURSE NAME FATHER NAME DOB GEND. CATG. CLS PH SPEC. ENC. JKM

1 1230812892068 Y 75 B. A. B.A. (C028) SHIVAM KHANDE NEKRAM KHANDE 07-07-2004 M SC X N N N

2 1230850507336 Y 70.4 B. A. B.A. (C028) KUMKUM HANOTE RAJKUMAR HANOTE 01-03-2006 F SC X N N N

3 1230785537055 Y 69 B. A. B.A. (C028) AAYUSH SONARE DEVRAV 27-01-2004 M OBC X N N N

4 1230834085671 Y 64.4 B. A. B.A. (C028) SHIVRATI YADAV SUKHDEV YADAV 18-08-2004 F OBC X N N N

5 1230848936647 Y 64.2 B. A. B.A. (C028) RAJKUMAR PARDHE GHANSHYAM PARDHE 19-06-2006 M OBC X N N N

6 1230673254195 Y 63.6 B. A. B.A. (C028) SHEETAL INDAR 19-12-2001 F ST X N N N

7 1230852811878 Y 63.6 B. A. B.A. (C028) ARTI YADAV PARSRAM YADAV 08-12-2005 F OBC X N N N

8 1230852515027 Y 63 B. A. B.A. (C028) SOURABHA YADAV JAGGNATH YADAV 07-10-2003 M OBC X N N N

9 1230421103121 Y 63 B. A. B.A. (C028) AKASH BHORSE MANTLAL BHORSE 07-08-2005 M SC X N N N

10 1230837292597 Y 62.6 B. A. B.A. (C028) CHOTELAL PARTE MANOHAREE 03-05-2005 M ST X N N N

11 1230768174246 Y 62.4 B. A. B.A. (C028) BHAVESH DONGRE KRISHNRAO DONGRE 04-12-2005 M OBC X N N N

12 1230839866049 Y 62.2 B. A. B.A. (C028) SHRUTI RATHORE SATISH RATHORE 17-01-2005 F OBC X N N N

13 1230749136787 Y 61.8 B. A. B.A. (C028) KARINA SIRSAM GYAN SINGH SIRSAM 22-08-2004 F ST X N N N

14 1230801683320 Y 61.8 B. A. B.A. (C028) PRANITA VISHWNATH 09-02-2005 F OBC X N N N

15 1230803197066 Y 61.6 B. A. B.A. (C028) OMPRAKASH SONE ASHOK SONE 10-08-2002 M SC X Y N N

16 1230537345800 Y 60.8 B. A. B.A. (C028) KANTA BARASKAR RAJU BARASKAR 18-12-2005 F ST X N N N

17 1230377724270 Y 60.6 B. A. B.A. (C028) NAVEEN MALVI LEELADHAR MALVI 09-10-2004 M OBC X N N N

18 1230830276419 Y 60.6 B. A. B.A. (C028) ANITA UIKEY SAMMU UIKEY 01-05-2006 F ST X N N N

19 1230845811239 Y 60.4 B. A. B.A. (C028) LAXMI DHURVE ESHVAR DHURVE 03-04-2004 F ST X N N N

20 1230017521963 Y 60.4 B. A. B.A. (C028) NIKITA NAVDE CHAITRAM NAVDE 01-01-2006 F ST X N N N

21 1230830215035 Y 60.4 B. A. B.A. (C028) VISHAKHA MANCHIT RAO 16-08-2006 F OBC X N N N

22 1230835642022 Y 60.2 B. A. B.A. (C028) POONAM DHURVE JOHARI DHURVE 22-11-2004 F ST X N N N

23 1230616620673 Y 60 B. A. B.A. (C028) RAJESH UIKEY CHIRMU UIKEY 10-02-2004 M ST X N N N

24 1230180400221 Y 60 B. A. B.A. (C028) SALONI YADAV MADAN YADAV 26-09-2004 F OBC X N N N

25 1230840516746 Y 60 B. A. B.A. (C028) POONAM GANGARE RAJU GANGARE 22-06-2005 F OBC X N N N

26 1230443261656 Y 59.6 B. A. B.A. (C028) VANDANA DILEEP 02-08-2002 F ST X N N N

27 1230810660331 Y 59.4 B. A. B.A. (C028) DEVESH RATHORE DILEEP RATHORE 18-11-2005 M OBC X N N N

28 1230226119689 Y 59.2 B. A. B.A. (C028) RAVINA BHALAVI JHABLI 24-12-2004 F ST X N N N

29 1230445103381 Y 58.8 B. A. B.A. (C028) SHIKHA BAVANE ANIL BAVANE 24-01-2005 F OBC X N N N

30 1230295485702 Y 58.8 B. A. B.A. (C028) PRIYA DHURVE BABULAL DHURVE 25-09-2005 F ST X N N N

31 1230326452146 Y 58.6 B. A. B.A. (C028) SAGAR BANSHILAL 15-05-2005 M ST X N N N

32 1230819019093 Y 58.6 B. A. B.A. (C028) PRAVIN PATAIYA KAMLESH PATAIYA 30-06-2005 M OBC X N N N

33 1230248776989 Y 58.4 B. A. B.A. (C028) AMAR KAJLE DALLU KAJLE 20-01-2002 M OBC X N N N

34 1230829673133 Y 58.4 B. A. B.A. (C028) NIKHIL YADAV RAMNATH YADAV 28-01-2004 M OBC X N N N

35 1230834731743 Y 58.2 B. A. B.A. (C028) SADHNA KAJLE RAMESH KAJLE 21-05-2005 F OBC X N N N

36 1230393273123 Y 58.2 B. A. B.A. (C028) GYANESHWARI MATHANKAR MUKINDRAO MATHANKAR 01-06-2005 F OBC X N N N

37 1230511000320 Y 58.2 B. A. B.A. (C028) ABHAY CHOUHAN DILIP CHOUHAN 17-11-2005 M UR X N N N

38 1230831179841 Y 57.8 B. A. B.A. (C028) ANNU DHADSE SOBHARAM DHADSE 22-06-2002 M ST X N N N

39 1230161100716 Y 57.8 B. A. B.A. (C028) RAJKUMAR PAWAR RAJESH PAWAR 28-06-2005 M OBC X N N N

40 1230830469938 Y 57.4 B. A. B.A. (C028) ANIL SALAME MALKU SALAME 26-07-2002 M ST X N N N

41 1230813935579 Y 57.4 B. A. B.A. (C028) GOKUL WAGHMARE KISHOR WAGHMARE 26-08-2005 M SC X N N N

42 1230836040307 Y 57.2 B. A. B.A. (C028) VIKAS KASDE GURUDAYAL KASDE 28-09-2005 M ST X N N N

43 1230221327488 Y 57 B. A. B.A. (C028) RISHABH RATHORE ASHOK RATHORE 16-04-2004 M OBC X N N N

44 1230450408402 Y 57 B. A. B.A. (C028) ROOPA HARSULE BHOJRAJ HARSULE 25-08-2004 F SC X N N N

45 1230818799318 Y 56.8 B. A. B.A. (C028) KANCHAN BADLU 31-05-1988 F ST X N N N

46 1230850630499 Y 56.8 B. A. B.A. (C028) NITEEN KUMAR HATHIYA GORE LAL HATHIYA 17-07-1992 M SC X N N N

47 1230841723762 Y 56.8 B. A. B.A. (C028) VIJAY KAVDE RAJERAM KAVDE 09-04-2003 M ST X N N N

48 1230745877635 Y 56.8 B. A. B.A. (C028) RAJESH YADAV RAMSEVAK 04-08-2004 M OBC X N N N

49 1230551428096 Y 56.8 B. A. B.A. (C028) MADHVI YADAV JAYNT 25-09-2004 F OBC X N N N

50 1230163874235 Y 56.8 B. A. B.A. (C028) SHANTA KUMRE VAKKU 12-02-2005 F ST X N N N
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51 1230815709028 Y 56.8 B. A. B.A. (C028) JUNED KHAN ISMAILE 11-07-2006 M OBC X N N N

52 1230728252288 Y 56.6 B. A. B.A. (C028) UMESH PARTE DINESH PARTE 24-04-2004 M ST X N N N

53 1230835538065 Y 56.6 B. A. B.A. (C028) MANITA DALLUSING 24-09-2004 F ST X N N N

54 1230818223534 Y 56.4 B. A. B.A. (C028) DHEERAJ SHIVPRASAD 02-04-2005 M OBC X N N N

55 1230741310913 Y 56.2 B. A. B.A. (C028) SALONEE PAL DILIP PAL 12-04-2005 F OBC X N N N

56 1230631369463 Y 56.2 B. A. B.A. (C028) MAHAK DHADSE VINOD 16-06-2005 F OBC X N N N

57 1230455316912 Y 55.8 B. A. B.A. (C028) SUDHEER SUBHASH 02-07-2003 M OBC X N N N

58 1230854082796 Y 55.8 B. A. B.A. (C028) SHIVANI DHURVE CHIMMULAL DHURVE 13-08-2003 F ST X N N N

59 1230012116140 Y 55.6 B. A. B.A. (C028) ANAND KAKODIYA MANIRAM KAKODIYA 03-02-2002 M ST X N N N

60 1230540329301 Y 55.4 B. A. B.A. (C028) NEKRAM DHURVE NANHU DHURVE 25-05-2005 M ST X N N N

61 1230113427237 Y 55.2 B. A. B.A. (C028) SUNNA DHURVE CHANCHU DHURVE 07-05-2003 F ST X N N N

62 1230359290424 Y 55.2 B. A. B.A. (C028) RESHMA DHARASINGH 18-07-2004 F ST X N N N

63 1230383821121 Y 55.2 B. A. B.A. (C028) DURGA RANE AJABRAV RANE 09-10-2004 F ST X N N N

64 1230308768621 Y 55 B. A. B.A. (C028) RAKHI MAKHAN 10-01-2006 F OBC X N N N

65 1230633963619 Y 55 B. A. B.A. (C028) AYUSHI BADODE JAGDISH BADODE 02-10-2006 F SC X N N N

66 1230834822438 Y 54.8 B. A. B.A. (C028) BELIKA CHOUHAN HIRDA 06-01-2006 F ST X N N N

67 1230335378949 Y 54.6 B. A. B.A. (C028) ANKITA NIRAPURE PREMLAL NIRAPURE 10-02-2004 F SC X N N N

68 1230839176238 Y 54.2 B. A. B.A. (C028) ARUNA WATTI IMARLAL WATTI 03-12-2005 F ST X N N N

69 1230845182699 Y 54 B. A. B.A. (C028) SHEETAL MORLE KHEMRAJ MORLE 20-02-2003 F SC X N N N

70 1230443303789 Y 54 B. A. B.A. (C028) SHIVOMKAR JHORRI 20-03-2004 M ST X N N N

71 1230833271698 Y 53.8 B. A. B.A. (C028) SONI JANGU 16-06-2003 F ST X N N N

72 1230475392682 Y 53.6 B. A. B.A. (C028) KULDEEP BABULAL 15-06-2005 M ST X N N N

73 1230822546935 Y 53.4 B. A. B.A. (C028) NEERAJ GANESH 17-04-2005 M OBC X N N N

74 1230838920439 Y 53.2 B. A. B.A. (C028) KHUSHIRAM CHOUHAN DHANRAJ CHOUHAN 05-01-2003 M OBC X N N N

75 1230843709328 Y 53.2 B. A. B.A. (C028) KANAK AARSE SHIVPRASAD AARSE 09-10-2004 F SC X N N N

76 1230836676504 Y 53 B. A. B.A. (C028) PRATHVIRAJ UIKEY DHANNU UIKEY 16-01-2005 M ST X N N N

77 1230852864594 Y 52.6 B. A. B.A. (C028) HOUSILAL KUMRE RAMESH KUMRE 28-05-2005 M ST X N N N

78 1230814344912 Y 52.4 B. A. B.A. (C028) MUKESH SAHU SANTOSH SAHU 09-03-2003 M OBC X N N N

79 1230545194014 Y 52.4 B. A. B.A. (C028) NANDKISHOR UIKEY JOGA UIKEY 22-04-2005 M ST X N N N

80 1230783115079 Y 52 B. A. B.A. (C028) REEMA SARIYAM BUNDAR SARIYAM 24-04-2003 F ST X N N N

81 1230842204244 Y 52 B. A. B.A. (C028) ADITYA DEWASE GHANSHYAM DEWASE 14-05-2005 M OBC X N N N

82 1230821432353 Y 52 B. A. B.A. (C028) DISHA UIKEY MANTU UIKEY 16-02-2006 F ST X N N N

83 1230399090281 Y 51.8 B. A. B.A. (C028) PRAKASH SONI BHOJRAJ SONI 15-10-2003 M OBC X N N N

84 1230379472381 Y 51.6 B. A. B.A. (C028) SANJIT PANDRE BISTIRAM PANDRE 24-12-2000 M ST X N N N

85 1230852735575 Y 51.6 B. A. B.A. (C028) KAVITA PANDRAM SHIV PANDRAM 14-03-2004 F ST X N N N

86 1230734218000 Y 51.6 B. A. B.A. (C028) VAISHALEE MOGARKARI SHATRUGHAN MOGARKARI 09-10-2004 F UR X N N N

87 1230242880929 Y 51.6 B. A. B.A. (C028) ROHIT DHURVE BABULAL DHURVE 21-01-2005 M ST X N N N

88 1230077125131 Y 51.4 B. A. B.A. (C028) ABHIJEET MARSKOLE CHAINSINGH MARSKOLE 06-11-2001 M ST X N N N

89 1230035623856 Y 51.4 B. A. B.A. (C028) SALONI SARIYAM RATAN 19-02-2004 F ST X N N N

90 1230844285202 Y 51.4 B. A. B.A. (C028) GAURAV TAWDE PURUSHOTTAM 04-01-2006 M OBC X N N N

91 1230842213696 Y 51.2 B. A. B.A. (C028) VIJAY UIKEY RATANLAL UIKEY 01-01-2003 M ST X N N N

92 1230478456325 Y 51 B. A. B.A. (C028) RAVIDAS MAGARDE SHIV MAGARDE 12-02-2004 M SC X N N N

93 1230295562195 Y 51 B. A. B.A. (C028) OMPRAKASH DAHIKAR SAYBU DAHIKAR 06-07-2005 M ST X N N N

94 1230815584701 Y 51 B. A. B.A. (C028) PRAKASH KAWADE RAMRAO KAWADE 03-03-2006 M ST X N N N

95 1230120744559 Y 50.8 B. A. B.A. (C028) ROHIT JAGDISH 26-04-2006 M ST X N N N

96 1230705872408 Y 50.6 B. A. B.A. (C028) KHUSHBU UKANDE DHANRAJ UKANDE 08-08-2006 F OBC X N N N

97 1230818795401 Y 50.4 B. A. B.A. (C028) CHANDAN YADAV IMRAT YADAV 21-09-2003 M OBC X N N N

98 1230805640747 Y 50.4 B. A. B.A. (C028) PAVAN SALAME SIKADAR 26-06-2004 M ST X N N N

99 1230847676295 Y 50.2 B. A. B.A. (C028) LAXMI PANSE JAIRAM PANSE 21-02-2004 F ST X N N N

100 1230755981108 Y 50.2 B. A. B.A. (C028) ASTHA KHATARKAR BHAJANLAL KHATARKAR 24-01-2005 F SC X N N N

101 1230704270095 Y 50 B. A. B.A. (C028) DEEPAK BHUJ RAM 17-06-2002 M SC X N N N

102 1230420536822 Y 49.8 B. A. B.A. (C028) MAHIMA PAWAR SARJERAV PAWAR 12-07-2005 F OBC X N N N

103 1230854711602 Y 49.6 B. A. B.A. (C028) ANESH JAMUKAR SANTULAL 09-12-2003 M ST X N N N

104 1230736724060 Y 49.4 B. A. B.A. (C028) VIKRANT DHURVE GANGARAM DHURVE 31-01-2003 M ST X N N N

105 1230207039247 Y 49.2 B. A. B.A. (C028) SHIVANEE KALBHOR CHANDRASHEKHAR KALBHORE 13-11-1998 F OBC X N N N



106 1230252438290 Y 49.2 B. A. B.A. (C028) SHIVAM RAJPUT GANESH RAJPUT 25-08-2003 M UR X N N N

107 1230691508829 Y 49.2 B. A. B.A. (C028) PIYUSH AHAKE BASTIRAM AHAKE 12-06-2005 M ST X N N N

108 1230076735862 Y 49 B. A. B.A. (C028) ASVANTI SALAME SAWAL SALAME 23-07-2003 F ST X N N N

109 1230342813034 Y 49 B. A. B.A. (C028) MALTI DHURVE SUKCHARAN DHURVE 22-01-2006 F ST X N N N

110 1230835356820 Y 48.8 B. A. B.A. (C028) ABHISHEK NAGLE SUNIL NAGLE 07-09-2005 M SC X N N N

111 1230611163110 Y 48.4 B. A. B.A. (C028) RAVI KAWADE BISANU KAWADE 01-03-2004 M ST X N N N

112 1230787836735 Y 48.4 B. A. B.A. (C028) GAURAV PANDOLE MADAN PANDOLE 29-05-2005 M SC X N N N

113 1230786669498 Y 48.2 B. A. B.A. (C028) TUSHAR GULAB 09-01-2002 M OBC X N N N

114 1230570717771 Y 48.2 B. A. B.A. (C028) PALAK SATISH 27-11-2005 F OBC X N N N

115 1230687253241 Y 48 B. A. B.A. (C028) JAYKISHOR PARDHE GUNIRAM PARDHE 20-04-2003 M OBC X N N N

116 1230845833564 Y 47.6 B. A. B.A. (C028) SHARDA VANKHEDE BALVANT 15-07-1991 F SC X N N N

117 1230025350975 Y 47.6 B. A. B.A. (C028) DIVYA UIKEY MENTU UIKEY 20-03-2003 F ST X N N N

118 1230850929032 Y 47.6 B. A. B.A. (C028) NARENDRA KAKODIYA NANDRAM KAKODIYA 16-06-2004 M ST X N N N

119 1230831973426 Y 47.4 B. A. B.A. (C028) MEENA DESHMUKH GULABRAO 10-08-2005 F OBC X N N N

120 1230642813076 Y 47.2 B. A. B.A. (C028) PIYUSH RATHORE SATISH RATHORE 18-07-2002 M OBC X N N N

121 1230170038885 Y 47 B. A. B.A. (C028) PRAKASH LOKHANDE MANULAL LOKHANDE 22-11-2003 M ST X N N N

122 1230415111888 Y 47 B. A. B.A. (C028) MANISHA YADAV SHRIRAM YADAV 08-07-2004 F OBC X N N N

123 1230655356049 Y 46.4 B. A. B.A. (C028) RAJ DHOTE DHANRAJ DHOTE 03-05-2004 M OBC X N N N

124 1230496209195 Y 46.2 B. A. B.A. (C028) MOHIT RATHORE BABLU RATHORE 07-04-2000 M OBC X N N N

125 1230113749589 Y 46.2 B. A. B.A. (C028) NILESH BARASKAR MUNNA BARASKAR 25-10-2003 M ST X N N N

126 1230851385355 Y 46 B. A. B.A. (C028) MANAVATEE POORAN 20-02-1998 F ST X N N N

127 1230841981695 Y 45.3333 B. A. B.A. (C028) GIRJA PANJAB RAW WAGHE 30-05-1979 F UR X N N N

128 1230854233269 Y 45 B. A. B.A. (C028) SATISH DHOTE GHANSHYAM DHOTE 24-01-2004 M OBC X N N N

129 1230316086382 Y 44.2 B. A. B.A. (C028) SANDESH DHURVE MANIRAM DHURVE 15-10-2005 M ST X N N N

130 1230170273000 Y 44 B. A. B.A. (C028) HARPAL MUNNA 12-01-2002 M ST X N N N

131 1230652957873 Y 44 B. A. B.A. (C028) ANKUSH KAVDETI DEVIDAS KAVDETI 30-03-2004 M ST X N N N

132 1230127551080 Y 43.8 B. A. B.A. (C028) ABHISHEK DHADSE MUNNA 11-05-2004 M ST X N N N

133 1230827869167 Y 43 B. A. B.A. (C028) SANJANA PARTE KANHIYALAL PARTE 17-01-2003 F ST X N N N

134 1230841700178 Y 42.8 B. A. B.A. (C028) DURGESH KOSLE SUBHASH 20-10-2004 M SC X N N N

135 1230841832803 Y 41.6 B. A. B.A. (C028) TRILOK SHIV SAHU 02-01-2001 M OBC X N N N

136 1230312593597 Y 40.8 B. A. B.A. (C028) MEENAKSHI VEERENDRA SINGH 11-06-2001 F UR X N N N

137 1230707777992 Y 39 B. A. B.A. (C028) HARIOM MADHUKAR 04-01-1999 M SC X N N N

138 1230839907095 Y 35.4 B. A. B.A. (C028) NARESH DIKARE RAMESH DIKARE 17-03-2002 M ST X N N N

139 1230251828266 Y Supplementary 67.2 B. A. B.A. (C028) SHAMBHU SURENDRA 29-11-2004 M ST X N N N

140 1230075956565 Y Supplementary 62 B. A. B.A. (C028) PANKAJ PARTE CHOUTHMAL 01-07-2006 M ST X N N N

141 1230345042014 Y Supplementary 61 B. A. B.A. (C028) SHUBHANGEE KAKODIYA JAGANSINGH 10-08-2004 F ST X N N N

142 1230719160751 Y Supplementary 60.6 B. A. B.A. (C028) ANNU DESHMUKH DHANRAJ 22-07-2006 F OBC X N N N

143 1230060319292 Y Supplementary 60.2 B. A. B.A. (C028) RADHA BAMNE SUKHDEV 07-09-2005 F SC X N N N

144 1230562512413 Y Supplementary 58.8 B. A. B.A. (C028) GANGITA UIKEY SHOBHARAM UIKEY 09-07-2004 F ST X N N N

145 1230079730956 Y Supplementary 58 B. A. B.A. (C028) NAMRATA TEKAM MADHORAO TEKAM 18-07-2005 F ST X N N N

146 1230471950734 Y Supplementary 58 B. A. B.A. (C028) PIYUSH UIKEY SUKKAL UIKEY 29-07-2006 M ST X N N N

147 1230519120751 Y Supplementary 57 B. A. B.A. (C028) SHIVKAPOOR DHURVE SHRIRAM DHURVE 18-02-2006 M ST X N N N

148 1230689197371 Y Supplementary 56.8 B. A. B.A. (C028) TEJSHVNI DESHMUKH GUNVANTRAV DESHMUKH 26-06-2005 F OBC X N N N

149 1230112772523 Y Supplementary 56.6 B. A. B.A. (C028) VANDNA UIKEY RAJNEE UIKEY 01-03-2005 F ST X N N N

150 1230482535026 Y Supplementary 55.8 B. A. B.A. (C028) SHRIRAM DHURVE NEHRU DHURVE 12-01-2006 M ST X N N N

151 1230162532907 Y Supplementary 55.6 B. A. B.A. (C028) VISHAL UIKEY FAGANSING UIKEY 20-09-2005 M ST X N N N

152 1230087525835 Y Supplementary 54.6 B. A. B.A. (C028) MINAKSHI LAKHAN 17-08-2005 F ST X N N N

153 1230763700875 Y Supplementary 54.6 B. A. B.A. (C028) UMESH UIKEY DASSU UIKEY 06-12-2005 M ST X N N N

154 1230617926940 Y Supplementary 54.4 B. A. B.A. (C028) ARTI HANOTE SURESH HANOTE 05-08-2004 F SC X N N N

155 1230510732696 Y Supplementary 53.6 B. A. B.A. (C028) SANTOSHI NAGORI MANOHARI NAGORI 28-01-2005 F OBC X N N N

156 1230241248089 Y Supplementary 53.6 B. A. B.A. (C028) SONAM UIKEY DAMADU 04-10-2005 F ST X N N N

157 1230662327964 Y Supplementary 53 B. A. B.A. (C028) VINOD SANTULAL 14-07-2003 M ST X N N N

158 1230515809555 Y Supplementary 52.8 B. A. B.A. (C028) ABHILASHA TEEMA 20-01-2004 F ST X N N N

159 1230441111750 Y Supplementary 52.8 B. A. B.A. (C028) NIKHIL UIKEY SURATRAM UIKEY 02-01-2006 M ST X N N N

160 1230323148098 Y Supplementary 52.4 B. A. B.A. (C028) SHEETAL SARLE BHUTA SARLE 22-08-2004 F ST X N N N



161 1230454599430 Y Supplementary 51 B. A. B.A. (C028) MADHURI VANJARE PANDRI VANJARE 12-01-2004 F OBC X N N N

162 1230266482640 Y Supplementary 50.8 B. A. B.A. (C028) REENA YADAV BASANT YADAV 14-09-2006 F OBC X N N N

163 1230211415654 Y Supplementary 50.4 B. A. B.A. (C028) SUJIT DHURVE TATU DHURVE 25-11-2005 M ST X N N N

164 1230733135216 Y Supplementary 49 B. A. B.A. (C028) RINKU KUMBHARE PINTU KUMBHARE 30-08-2005 M OBC X N N N

165 1230601715025 Y Supplementary 47 B. A. B.A. (C028) GAYATRI POTE ASHOK POTE 28-02-2006 F OBC X N N N

166 1230148005479 Y Supplementary 46.6 B. A. B.A. (C028) DEEPIKALA KAMA 08-07-2004 F ST X N N N

167 1230161158163 Y Supplementary 46.6 B. A. B.A. (C028) SOMTI EVANE DHANNU EVANE 06-02-2005 F ST X N N N

168 1230634882010 Y Supplementary 45.8 B. A. B.A. (C028) ROSHAN RUSIYA SANJU RUSIYA 15-07-2005 M OBC X N N N

169 1230560776113 Y Supplementary 44 B. A. B.A. (C028) MANOJ KUMRE MOTIRAM KUMRE 01-11-2004 M ST X N N N

170 1230409628653 Y Supplementary 44 B. A. B.A. (C028) SUSMITA DHURVE BABLU DHURVE 12-11-2005 F ST X N N N

171 1230671882118 Y Supplementary 43.2 B. A. B.A. (C028) AAKASH KASDE GULLU 26-11-2005 M ST X N N N

172 1230447002890 Y Supplementary 41 B. A. B.A. (C028) GOPAL RAMDAS 01-01-2004 M OBC X N N N

173 1230423799454 Y Supplementary 38.4 B. A. B.A. (C028) KANCHAN MORRE RAJESH MORRE 01-05-2004 F OBC X N N N

174 1230495850041 Y Supplementary 36.8 B. A. B.A. (C028) PRIYANKA CHHERKI BABLU CHHERKI 22-06-2004 F OBC X N N N

175 1230432946522 Y Supplementary 34.4 B. A. B.A. (C028) BHANI EVANE CHANDAN EVANE 08-08-2005 F ST X N N N

176 1230601517449 Y Supplementary 33.4 B. A. B.A. (C028) HARSHIT ANIL 03-11-2005 M OBC X N N N

177 1230221327488 Y 57 B. B. A. BBA (C029) RISHABH RATHORE ASHOK RATHORE 16-04-2004 M OBC X N N N

178 1230841981695 Y 45.3333 B. B. A. BBA (C029) GIRJA PANJAB RAW WAGHE 30-05-1979 F UR X N N N

179 1230834565115 Y 56.6 B. Com Commerce with ANIL KAHAR SANJAY KAHAR 28-09-2005 M UR X N N N

180 1230851391218 Y 53.4 B. Com Commerce with TUSHAR DESHMUKH MAROTI DESHMUKH 23-07-2006 M OBC X N N N

181 1230851398553 Y 48.8 B. Com Commerce with SANTOSHI EVANE SUBHASH EVANE 04-10-2006 F ST X N N N

182 1230561616812 Y Supplementary 53.4 B. Com Commerce with KRISHNAKANT BAGHEL DINESH BAGHEL 25-09-2005 M OBC X N N N

183 1230851391218 Y 53.4

B. Com Commerce with Tax 

Procedure and Practice (C226) TUSHAR DESHMUKH MAROTI DESHMUKH 23-07-2006 M OBC X N N N

184 1230851391218 Y 53.4 B. Com Commerce (C032) TUSHAR DESHMUKH MAROTI DESHMUKH 23-07-2006 M OBC X N N N

185 1230851398553 Y 48.8 B. Com Commerce (C032) SANTOSHI EVANE SUBHASH EVANE 04-10-2006 F ST X N N N

186 1230486877031 Y Supplementary 55.2 B. Com Commerce (C032) ROSHAN SAMMU 10-04-2005 M ST X N N N

187 1230136096090 Y 69 B. Sc. Biotechnology - Botany - DIKSHA BANAIT HARISH BANAIT 02-10-2006 F OBC X N N N

188 1230843329821 Y 66.8 B. Sc. Biotechnology - Botany - LAVKESH INGRE KESHORAM INGRE 28-04-2006 M OBC X N N N

189 1230049482758 Y 63.2 B. Sc. Biotechnology - Botany - MANISHA PARTE BABULAL PARTE 03-11-2005 F ST X N N N

190 1230421103121 Y 63 B. Sc. Biotechnology - Botany - AKASH BHORSE MANTLAL BHORSE 07-08-2005 M SC X N N N

191 1230334861679 Y 62.8 B. Sc. Biotechnology - Botany - REENA RAKSE JAYPAL RAKSE 17-12-2005 F SC X N N N

192 1230445711057 Y 62.8 B. Sc. Biotechnology - Botany - NISHA TUMDAM MANJIT 29-12-2005 F ST X N N N

193 1230176426765 Y 62.6 B. Sc. Biotechnology - Botany - NIKITA SATANKAR BHOJRAJ SATANKAR 29-04-2003 F OBC X N N N

194 1230017482076 Y 62.6 B. Sc. Biotechnology - Botany - SONALI DANGE MAROTI DANGE 14-04-2006 F OBC X N N N

195 1230801683320 Y 61.8 B. Sc. Biotechnology - Botany - PRANITA VISHWNATH 09-02-2005 F OBC X N N N

196 1230443133330 Y 61.4 B. Sc. Biotechnology - Botany - TRIVINA SALAME NANKRAO SALAME 03-06-2005 F ST X N N N

197 1230018087040 Y 61.4 B. Sc. Biotechnology - Botany - PALAK BODAKHE SUBHASH BODAKHE 03-10-2005 F OBC X N N N

198 1230762454562 Y 61.2 B. Sc. Biotechnology - Botany - SALONI GAWANDE NATTHU GAWANDE 14-06-2005 F OBC X N N N

199 1230835836260 Y 60.6 B. Sc. Biotechnology - Botany - AJIT VARKADE FULESINGH 01-05-2002 M ST X N N N

200 1230142824328 Y 60.2 B. Sc. Biotechnology - Botany - GAURANSHI PARIHAR MADHUSUDAN PARIHAR 26-06-2005 F OBC X N N N

201 1230741203639 Y 59.8 B. Sc. Biotechnology - Botany - PRIYANSHI DHOTE KRISHNA DHOTE 17-07-2004 F OBC X N N N

202 1230791947965 Y 59 B. Sc. Biotechnology - Botany - RAMESHWARI DHURVE SHIVDAYAL 14-05-2002 F ST X N N N

203 1230445103381 Y 58.8 B. Sc. Biotechnology - Botany - SHIKHA BAVANE ANIL BAVANE 24-01-2005 F OBC X N N N

204 1230812946410 Y 58.6 B. Sc. Biotechnology - Botany - SHRASHTI ADLAK UTTAM ADLAK 09-01-2005 F OBC X N N N

205 1230248776989 Y 58.4 B. Sc. Biotechnology - Botany - AMAR KAJLE DALLU KAJLE 20-01-2002 M OBC X N N N

206 1230356345165 Y 58.4 B. Sc. Biotechnology - Botany - AANCHAL GAVI RAJESH GAVI 27-07-2005 F SC X N N N

207 1230148156328 Y 58 B. Sc. Biotechnology - Botany - ROSHNI BHALAVI NANDU BHALAVI 16-07-2003 F ST X N N N

208 1230554722416 Y 58 B. Sc. Biotechnology - Botany - NISHA UIKEY SADDU UIKEY 28-07-2005 F ST X N N N

209 1230192476100 Y 57.8 B. Sc. Biotechnology - Botany - SUSHILA JAMUNKER KHANU JAMUNKER 11-12-2005 F ST X N N N

210 1230478228590 Y 57.8 B. Sc. Biotechnology - Botany - SHIVANEE SOJILAL 29-01-2006 F OBC X N N N

211 1230051935051 Y 57.8 B. Sc. Biotechnology - Botany - DHANSHREE DESHMUKH MUKESH DESHMUKH 19-10-2006 F OBC X N N N

212 1230111381658 Y 57.8 B. Sc. Biotechnology - Botany - YOGESHVARI VIJAY 26-10-2006 F OBC X N N N

213 1230809578801 Y 57.6 B. Sc. Biotechnology - Botany - SHARDI BHARAT MARSKOLE 21-11-1994 F ST X N N N

214 1230065970243 Y 57.2 B. Sc. Biotechnology - Botany - PRIYA SAHU OMKAR SAHU 27-06-2004 F OBC X N N N



215 1230221327488 Y 57 B. Sc. Biotechnology - Botany - RISHABH RATHORE ASHOK RATHORE 16-04-2004 M OBC X N N N

216 1230341610274 Y 56.6 B. Sc. Biotechnology - Botany - KIRTI SHRIVASTVA ASHISH SHRIVASTVA 16-12-2005 F UR X N N N

217 1230233464540 Y 56.6 B. Sc. Biotechnology - Botany - POONAM YADAV KAMAL YADAV 14-10-2006 F OBC X N N N

218 1230039745854 Y 56.4 B. Sc. Biotechnology - Botany - SAKSHI RATHORE RAJKUMAR 27-10-2000 F OBC X N N N

219 1230617647567 Y 55.8 B. Sc. Biotechnology - Botany - PAVAN AMARCHAND 12-07-2001 M OBC X N N N

220 1230063171849 Y 55.4 B. Sc. Biotechnology - Botany - NISHA BHUSHAN JHINGRAYA BHUSHAN 09-12-2004 F OBC X N N N

221 1230353421449 Y 55.4 B. Sc. Biotechnology - Botany - ANKITA JAR MAROTI JAR 11-01-2006 F OBC X N N N

222 1230359445684 Y 55 B. Sc. Biotechnology - Botany - MADHULIKA ARYA GAJENDRA ARYA 26-06-2005 F OBC X N N N

223 1230846651234 Y 54.2 B. Sc. Biotechnology - Botany - KANIKA YADAV CHOKHELAL YADAV 11-03-2003 F OBC X N N N

224 1230834714526 Y 54 B. Sc. Biotechnology - Botany - CHETAN THAKRE GANPATI THAKRE 01-07-2006 M OBC X N N N

225 1230602351668 Y 52.4 B. Sc. Biotechnology - Botany - KASTURCHAND DHURVE CHHANNU DHURVE 20-01-1993 M ST X N N N

226 1230391001419 Y 52.2 B. Sc. Biotechnology - Botany - KAREENA DANDHARE BHURA DANDHARE 11-07-2002 F OBC X N N N

227 1230738620549 Y Supplementary 61.6 B. Sc. Biotechnology - Botany - TUSHA PAWAR MAHESH 07-07-2006 F OBC X N N N

228 1230175928284 Y Supplementary 54.8 B. Sc. Biotechnology - Botany - KHUSHI DESHMUKH DHANRAJ DESHMUKH 24-05-2005 F OBC X N N N

229 1230136096090 Y 69 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - DIKSHA BANAIT HARISH BANAIT 02-10-2006 F OBC X N N N

230 1230635072800 Y 63.8 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - RASHMI MATHNKAR PANDURANG MATHNKAR 07-10-2005 F OBC X N N N

231 1230049482758 Y 63.2 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - MANISHA PARTE BABULAL PARTE 03-11-2005 F ST X N N N

232 1230445711057 Y 62.8 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - NISHA TUMDAM MANJIT 29-12-2005 F ST X N N N

233 1230176426765 Y 62.6 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - NIKITA SATANKAR BHOJRAJ SATANKAR 29-04-2003 F OBC X N N N

234 1230017482076 Y 62.6 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - SONALI DANGE MAROTI DANGE 14-04-2006 F OBC X N N N

235 1230443133330 Y 61.4 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - TRIVINA SALAME NANKRAO SALAME 03-06-2005 F ST X N N N

236 1230018087040 Y 61.4 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - PALAK BODAKHE SUBHASH BODAKHE 03-10-2005 F OBC X N N N

237 1230762454562 Y 61.2 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - SALONI GAWANDE NATTHU GAWANDE 14-06-2005 F OBC X N N N

238 1230300083253 Y 61 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - POOJA BARMASE GULABRAO BARMASE 21-05-2004 F OBC X N N N

239 1230150434010 Y 61 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - BHAVNA DHOTE MAHADEV DHOTE 28-04-2005 F OBC X N N N

240 1230290802652 Y 60.2 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - PURNIMA THAKRE SHATRUGHAN THAKRE 15-11-2005 F OBC X N N N

241 1230741203639 Y 59.8 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - PRIYANSHI DHOTE KRISHNA DHOTE 17-07-2004 F OBC X N N N

242 1230791947965 Y 59 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - RAMESHWARI DHURVE SHIVDAYAL 14-05-2002 F ST X N N N

243 1230445103381 Y 58.8 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - SHIKHA BAVANE ANIL BAVANE 24-01-2005 F OBC X N N N

244 1230248776989 Y 58.4 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - AMAR KAJLE DALLU KAJLE 20-01-2002 M OBC X N N N

245 1230123559971 Y 58.4 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - YOGITA RAJNE BABBU RAJNE 03-06-2003 F OBC X N N N

246 1230148156328 Y 58 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - ROSHNI BHALAVI NANDU BHALAVI 16-07-2003 F ST X N N N

247 1230149306547 Y 57.8 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - NAMIKA SALAM PYARSING SALAM 03-07-2005 F ST X N N N

248 1230192476100 Y 57.8 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - SUSHILA JAMUNKER KHANU JAMUNKER 11-12-2005 F ST X N N N

249 1230478228590 Y 57.8 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - SHIVANEE SOJILAL 29-01-2006 F OBC X N N N

250 1230051935051 Y 57.8 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - DHANSHREE DESHMUKH MUKESH DESHMUKH 19-10-2006 F OBC X N N N

251 1230111381658 Y 57.8 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - YOGESHVARI VIJAY 26-10-2006 F OBC X N N N

252 1230809578801 Y 57.6 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - SHARDI BHARAT MARSKOLE 21-11-1994 F ST X N N N

253 1230065970243 Y 57.2 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - PRIYA SAHU OMKAR SAHU 27-06-2004 F OBC X N N N

254 1230221327488 Y 57 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - RISHABH RATHORE ASHOK RATHORE 16-04-2004 M OBC X N N N

255 1230341610274 Y 56.6 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - KIRTI SHRIVASTVA ASHISH SHRIVASTVA 16-12-2005 F UR X N N N

256 1230233464540 Y 56.6 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - POONAM YADAV KAMAL YADAV 14-10-2006 F OBC X N N N

257 1230039745854 Y 56.4 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - SAKSHI RATHORE RAJKUMAR 27-10-2000 F OBC X N N N

258 1230617647567 Y 55.8 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - PAVAN AMARCHAND 12-07-2001 M OBC X N N N

259 1230359445684 Y 55 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - MADHULIKA ARYA GAJENDRA ARYA 26-06-2005 F OBC X N N N

260 1230846651234 Y 54.2 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - KANIKA YADAV CHOKHELAL YADAV 11-03-2003 F OBC X N N N

261 1230834714526 Y 54 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - CHETAN THAKRE GANPATI THAKRE 01-07-2006 M OBC X N N N

262 1230391001419 Y 52.2 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - KAREENA DANDHARE BHURA DANDHARE 11-07-2002 F OBC X N N N

263 1230738620549 Y Supplementary 61.6 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - TUSHA PAWAR MAHESH 07-07-2006 F OBC X N N N

264 1230175928284 Y Supplementary 54.8 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - KHUSHI DESHMUKH DHANRAJ DESHMUKH 24-05-2005 F OBC X N N N

265 1230382465808 Y 71.6 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - CHETNA LADE GULABRAO LADE 20-12-2004 F OBC X N N N

266 1230831019796 Y 70.6 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - BABITA PARTE SUBELAL PARTE 23-10-2002 F ST X N N N

267 1230136096090 Y 69 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - DIKSHA BANAIT HARISH BANAIT 02-10-2006 F OBC X N N N

268 1230849708078 Y 68.2 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - VINITA KUMRE FAGANU KUMRE 06-12-2004 F ST X N N N

269 1230833236207 Y 67.8 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - ROSHNI PAWAR NARAYAN PAWAR 01-05-2004 F OBC X N N N



270 1230353382856 Y 67.2 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - PRIYANKA THAKRE PANJABRAO THAKRE 20-10-2005 F OBC X N N N

271 1230843329821 Y 66.8 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - LAVKESH INGRE KESHORAM INGRE 28-04-2006 M OBC X N N N

272 1230427033443 Y 66.6 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - YOGITA KAROCHE MAHAKUM KAROCHE 23-03-2006 F ST X N N N

273 1230850596626 Y 64.6 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - GEETA HURMADE DINESH HURMADE 01-12-2003 F SC X N N N

274 1230546460855 Y 64.6 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - SAKSHI GOSWAMI SHIV GOSWAMI 25-03-2005 F OBC X N N N

275 1230635072800 Y 63.8 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - RASHMI MATHNKAR PANDURANG MATHNKAR 07-10-2005 F OBC X N N N

276 1230642899318 Y 63.8 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - POONAM OMKAR RAMDAS OMKAR 03-07-2006 F OBC X N N N

277 1230327901141 Y 63.6 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - VEENA UIKEY RAJVARDHAN UIKEY 04-08-2004 F ST X N N N

278 1230172899734 Y 63.6 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - DISHA GOLAR BALVANT GOLAR 28-09-2004 F OBC X N N N

279 1230852811878 Y 63.6 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - ARTI YADAV PARSRAM YADAV 08-12-2005 F OBC X N N N

280 1230049482758 Y 63.2 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - MANISHA PARTE BABULAL PARTE 03-11-2005 F ST X N N N

281 1230421103121 Y 63 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - AKASH BHORSE MANTLAL BHORSE 07-08-2005 M SC X N N N

282 1230847114997 Y 63 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - DURGA DESHMUKH MAROTI 05-10-2005 F OBC X N N N

283 1230833145425 Y 62.8 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - JAYSHRI PANDAGRE SUNIL PANDAGRE 11-08-2003 F OBC X N N N

284 1230851074291 Y 62.8 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - NARAYAN YADAV HARIPRASAD YADAV 20-06-2005 M OBC X N N N

285 1230334861679 Y 62.8 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - REENA RAKSE JAYPAL RAKSE 17-12-2005 F SC X N N N

286 1230445711057 Y 62.8 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - NISHA TUMDAM MANJIT 29-12-2005 F ST X N N N

287 1230017482076 Y 62.6 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - SONALI DANGE MAROTI DANGE 14-04-2006 F OBC X N N N

288 1230032623683 Y 62.4 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - REETA KASARE DAYASAGAR KASARE 17-11-2005 F OBC X N N N

289 1230846350889 Y 62.4 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - SANJANA KAWADE RAMESH KAWADE 23-04-2006 F ST X N N N

290 1230623873772 Y 62.2 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - OMKAR LIKHITKAR RAJU LIKHITKAR 26-11-2004 M OBC X N N N

291 1230158431639 Y 62 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - SONALI MATHANKAR SHANKAR MATHANKAR 01-05-2006 F OBC X N N N

292 1230429620153 Y 61.8 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - AAYUSHA GHUMARE KAMLESH 24-04-2006 F OBC X N N N

293 1230589768030 Y 61.6 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - VARSHA PANDOLE MOHANDAS PANDOLE 15-09-1997 F SC X N N N

294 1230717567942 Y 61.6 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - MOHIT YADAV RAMKISHORE YADAV 31-10-2003 M OBC X N N N

295 1230124102185 Y 61.4 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - SONAM DHURVE SUBEDAR DHURVE 31-05-2005 F ST X N N N

296 1230443133330 Y 61.4 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - TRIVINA SALAME NANKRAO SALAME 03-06-2005 F ST X N N N

297 1230018087040 Y 61.4 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - PALAK BODAKHE SUBHASH BODAKHE 03-10-2005 F OBC X N N N

298 1230699726289 Y 61.2 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - LAKSHNA PARTE BULERAM PARTE 13-03-2005 F ST X N N N

299 1230762454562 Y 61.2 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - SALONI GAWANDE NATTHU GAWANDE 14-06-2005 F OBC X N N N

300 1230300083253 Y 61 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - POOJA BARMASE GULABRAO BARMASE 21-05-2004 F OBC X N N N

301 1230150434010 Y 61 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - BHAVNA DHOTE MAHADEV DHOTE 28-04-2005 F OBC X N N N

302 1230409432958 Y 60.8 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - HIMANI THOTE DHANRAJ THOTE 16-02-2003 F OBC X N N N

303 1230215808558 Y 60.8 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - JOYESH MACLINE SUNIL MACLINE 18-06-2005 F UR X N N N

304 1230835836260 Y 60.6 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - AJIT VARKADE FULESINGH 01-05-2002 M ST X N N N

305 1230633966961 Y 60.4 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - KAILASH PARTE SANJU PARTE 16-03-2002 M ST X N N N

306 1230142824328 Y 60.2 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - GAURANSHI PARIHAR MADHUSUDAN PARIHAR 26-06-2005 F OBC X N N N

307 1230180400221 Y 60 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - SALONI YADAV MADAN YADAV 26-09-2004 F OBC X N N N

308 1230248345578 Y 60 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - GAURAV LOKHANDE LILADHAR LOKHANDE 02-09-2005 M OBC X N N N

309 1230776433524 Y 60 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - KAJAL GAYAKI KRISHNA GAYAKI 11-11-2005 F OBC X N N N

310 1230741203639 Y 59.8 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - PRIYANSHI DHOTE KRISHNA DHOTE 17-07-2004 F OBC X N N N

311 1230829958419 Y 59.4 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - CHARU SABLE SUDHAKAR SABLE 18-07-2006 F OBC X N N N

312 1230067133230 Y 59.2 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - PREETI UIKEY MAHESH UIKEY 30-09-2004 F ST X N N N

313 1230834695254 Y 59.2 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - SHEHNAJ KHAN YASEEN KHAN 27-05-2005 F OBC X N N N

314 1230791947965 Y 59 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - RAMESHWARI DHURVE SHIVDAYAL 14-05-2002 F ST X N N N

315 1230842483681 Y 59 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - DIPANSHU YADAV HARI YADAV 12-11-2005 M OBC X N N N

316 1230445103381 Y 58.8 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - SHIKHA BAVANE ANIL BAVANE 24-01-2005 F OBC X N N N

317 1230812946410 Y 58.6 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - SHRASHTI ADLAK UTTAM ADLAK 09-01-2005 F OBC X N N N

318 1230754366486 Y 58.6 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - PALAK DESHMUKH ANIL DESHMUKH 24-06-2005 F OBC X N N N

319 1230819019093 Y 58.6 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - PRAVIN PATAIYA KAMLESH PATAIYA 30-06-2005 M OBC X N N N

320 1230248776989 Y 58.4 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - AMAR KAJLE DALLU KAJLE 20-01-2002 M OBC X N N N

321 1230123559971 Y 58.4 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - YOGITA RAJNE BABBU RAJNE 03-06-2003 F OBC X N N N

322 1230356345165 Y 58.4 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - AANCHAL GAVI RAJESH GAVI 27-07-2005 F SC X N N N

323 1230148156328 Y 58 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - ROSHNI BHALAVI NANDU BHALAVI 16-07-2003 F ST X N N N

324 1230554722416 Y 58 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - NISHA UIKEY SADDU UIKEY 28-07-2005 F ST X N N N



325 1230729500169 Y 57.8 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - RAJVANTI MARSKOLE NANDAN 21-05-2005 F ST X N N N

326 1230149306547 Y 57.8 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - NAMIKA SALAM PYARSING SALAM 03-07-2005 F ST X N N N

327 1230192476100 Y 57.8 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - SUSHILA JAMUNKER KHANU JAMUNKER 11-12-2005 F ST X N N N

328 1230478228590 Y 57.8 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - SHIVANEE SOJILAL 29-01-2006 F OBC X N N N

329 1230051935051 Y 57.8 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - DHANSHREE DESHMUKH MUKESH DESHMUKH 19-10-2006 F OBC X N N N

330 1230111381658 Y 57.8 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - YOGESHVARI VIJAY 26-10-2006 F OBC X N N N

331 1230809578801 Y 57.6 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - SHARDI BHARAT MARSKOLE 21-11-1994 F ST X N N N

332 1230133348005 Y 57.6 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - PRAVIN WAGDRE SAHEBRAO 20-05-2005 M OBC X N N N

333 1230065850445 Y 57.4 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - VAISHALEE ATULKAR RAJESH ATULKAR 10-05-2005 F SC X N N N

334 1230065970243 Y 57.2 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - PRIYA SAHU OMKAR SAHU 27-06-2004 F OBC X N N N

335 1230318121306 Y 57 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - PAVAN UIKEY KUNDAN UIKEY 08-08-2003 M ST X N N N

336 1230221327488 Y 57 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - RISHABH RATHORE ASHOK RATHORE 16-04-2004 M OBC X N N N

337 1230839188561 Y 57 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - SANGEETA UIKEY MEGHRAJ UIKEY 25-07-2004 F ST X N N N

338 1230450408402 Y 57 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - ROOPA HARSULE BHOJRAJ HARSULE 25-08-2004 F SC X N N N

339 1230836973313 Y 56.8 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - NIKITA GAWANDE DINESH GAWANDE 27-06-2006 F OBC X N N N

340 1230480217865 Y 56.6 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - SHYAM KUMAR AKHANDE SHREERAM AKHANDE 24-08-2001 M ST X N N N

341 1230341610274 Y 56.6 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - KIRTI SHRIVASTVA ASHISH SHRIVASTVA 16-12-2005 F UR X N N N

342 1230233464540 Y 56.6 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - POONAM YADAV KAMAL YADAV 14-10-2006 F OBC X N N N

343 1230039745854 Y 56.4 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - SAKSHI RATHORE RAJKUMAR 27-10-2000 F OBC X N N N

344 1230708073126 Y 56.4 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - SAKSHI DESHMUKH VAMANRAO 05-01-2006 F OBC X N N N

345 1230741310913 Y 56.2 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - SALONEE PAL DILIP PAL 12-04-2005 F OBC X N N N

346 1230631369463 Y 56.2 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - MAHAK DHADSE VINOD 16-06-2005 F OBC X N N N

347 1230617647567 Y 55.8 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - PAVAN AMARCHAND 12-07-2001 M OBC X N N N

348 1230012116140 Y 55.6 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - ANAND KAKODIYA MANIRAM KAKODIYA 03-02-2002 M ST X N N N

349 1230374031601 Y 55.6 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - SEEMA BARASKAR RAJU BARASKAR 10-09-2005 F OBC X N N N

350 1230716632364 Y 55.6 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - HIMANI JIVANLAL 24-10-2005 F OBC X N N N

351 1230063171849 Y 55.4 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - NISHA BHUSHAN JHINGRAYA BHUSHAN 09-12-2004 F OBC X N N N

352 1230353421449 Y 55.4 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - ANKITA JAR MAROTI JAR 11-01-2006 F OBC X N N N

353 1230359445684 Y 55 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - MADHULIKA ARYA GAJENDRA ARYA 26-06-2005 F OBC X N N N

354 1230846651234 Y 54.2 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - KANIKA YADAV CHOKHELAL YADAV 11-03-2003 F OBC X N N N

355 1230834714526 Y 54 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - CHETAN THAKRE GANPATI THAKRE 01-07-2006 M OBC X N N N

356 1230602351668 Y 52.4 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - KASTURCHAND DHURVE CHHANNU DHURVE 20-01-1993 M ST X N N N

357 1230848555338 Y 52.4 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - KHUSHBOO PATANKAR MOHAN 08-02-2000 F OBC X N N N

358 1230045685129 Y 52.4 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - PARCHANA UIKEY BUDHRAV UIKEY 16-12-2004 F ST X N N N

359 1230391001419 Y 52.2 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - KAREENA DANDHARE BHURA DANDHARE 11-07-2002 F OBC X N N N

360 1230580487431 Y 51.2 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - SALMAN SHAH MOHAMMAD SHAH 15-10-2004 M OBC X N N N

361 1230705872408 Y 50.6 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - KHUSHBU UKANDE DHANRAJ UKANDE 08-08-2006 F OBC X N N N

362 1230853655480 Y 49.4 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - PRACHI NAGLE KALIRAM NAGLE 03-01-1994 F SC X N N N

363 1230838801897 Y 49.4 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - PRAGYA BHALAVI RAJESH BHALAVI 27-02-2004 F ST X N N N

364 1230172814604 Y 48 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - VIJYENDRA RAIKWAR MOTILAL RAIKWAR 19-11-1992 M OBC X N N N

365 1230580972154 Y 45 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - MAMTA SOMJI 04-03-1994 F ST X N N N

366 1230127551080 Y 43.8 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - ABHISHEK DHADSE MUNNA 11-05-2004 M ST X N N N

367 1230244368996 Y Supplementary 65.8 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - SHIVANI KAWADE SHESHKARAN 08-03-2006 F ST X N N N

368 1230372148600 Y Supplementary 65.2 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - ANKITA DHURVE BISSULAL DHURVE 28-09-2005 F ST X N N N

369 1230390189877 Y Supplementary 64.4 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - ANJALI MANIRAM 28-05-2006 F ST X N N N

370 1230391778128 Y Supplementary 62 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - SHIVANI SONI PURUSHOTTAM SONI 24-06-2005 F OBC X N N N

371 1230738620549 Y Supplementary 61.6 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - TUSHA PAWAR MAHESH 07-07-2006 F OBC X N N N

372 1230719160751 Y Supplementary 60.6 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - ANNU DESHMUKH DHANRAJ 22-07-2006 F OBC X N N N

373 1230060319292 Y Supplementary 60.2 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - RADHA BAMNE SUKHDEV 07-09-2005 F SC X N N N

374 1230486040997 Y Supplementary 59.706 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - MANISHA PATANKAR KRISHNA PATANKAR 08-08-2005 F OBC X N N N

375 1230321199815 Y Supplementary 59.2 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - ANUSAYA SIRSAM SHESHOO SIRSAM 04-03-2006 F ST X N N N

376 1230439025283 Y Supplementary 58.8 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - MONA UIKEY ROVA UIKEY 30-11-2005 F ST X N N N

377 1230389867604 Y Supplementary 58.2 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - VIDHYA KUMRE JAGDISH 30-10-2005 F ST X N N N

378 1230310952448 Y Supplementary 56 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - GAYATRI YADAV HANSRAJ YADAV 16-09-2005 F OBC X N N N

379 1230502424726 Y Supplementary 55.8 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - DEEPIKA RATHORE DINESH RATHORE 02-08-2005 F OBC X N N N



380 1230255793477 Y Supplementary 55.2 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - DEEPCHAND UIKEY FULCHAND UIKEY 13-10-2006 M ST X N N N

381 1230175928284 Y Supplementary 54.8 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - KHUSHI DESHMUKH DHANRAJ DESHMUKH 24-05-2005 F OBC X N N N

382 1230364074939 Y Supplementary 52.6 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - SULOCHNA EVANE NANDRAM EVANE 28-07-2005 F ST X N N N

383 1230795945540 Y Supplementary 51.2 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - MUNNA VATTI PINTU 08-06-2005 M ST X N N N

384 1230266482640 Y Supplementary 50.8 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - REENA YADAV BASANT YADAV 14-09-2006 F OBC X N N N

385 1230702134408 Y Supplementary 50 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - ROHIT BARASKAR ANIL BARASKAR 02-08-2005 M ST X N N N

386 1230145052767 Y Supplementary 49.2 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - KALYANI DILIP 13-06-2006 F ST X N N N

387 1230560776113 Y Supplementary 44 B. Sc. Botany - Chemistry - MANOJ KUMRE MOTIRAM KUMRE 01-11-2004 M ST X N N N

388 1230729408076 Y 59 B. Sc. Chemistry - Mathematics - AYUSH UIKEY SUKKAL UIKEY 23-05-2005 M ST X N N N

389 1230339236624 Y 55.4 B. Sc. Chemistry - Mathematics - ANKIT UIKEY SUKHNANDAN UIKEY 24-07-2006 M ST X N N N

390 1230843162061 Y 88 B. Sc. Computer Science - ANUSHKA SURYAWANSHI MADAN GOPAL SURYAWANSHI 09-07-2005 F UR X N N N

391 1230842064621 Y 74.2 B. Sc. Computer Science - AYUSH PAWAR SOHAN PAWAR 27-01-2005 M OBC X N N N

392 1230170984204 Y 68 B. Sc. Computer Science - MITIN PAWAR SUDAMA PAWAR 11-01-2004 M OBC X N N N

393 1230632081112 Y 58.4 B. Sc. Computer Science - LAVLESH YADAV TRIVENI YADAV 11-09-2005 M OBC X N N N


